Application bending machineApplication bending machineApplication bending machineApplication bending machine
Series P50Series P50Series P50Series P50----003003003003
General: The ELGO P50-003 is a position controller for maximum four axes. Analog inputs (0-10V) or incremental
encoder signals (e.g. rotary encoder) are possible, because the P50-003 is a flexible system. The software of the version
P50-003 is specially designed for bending machines. Three different drive signals (switch-mode-positioning) or an ana-
logue voltage (PID controlled positioning) are available to activate the motors. In addition to this there are 16 inputs and
outputs available for external devices. The P50 is able to memorize up to 1000 steps.
The advanced design of the P50 fulfills the requirements of the modern design of the machine manifactures. The teach-

 P50  P50  P50  P50  ----        _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _  ----        _ _ _   _ _ _   _ _ _   _ _ _   ----            _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _  ----        _ _  _ _  _ _  _ _  ----        _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
           A  A  A  -  B  B  B   -    C C C  -  D D   -   E  E
Order designation:
For orders please use the following order code:
Outputs (Drive signals for each axis for PLC)Outputs (Drive signals for each axis for PLC)Outputs (Drive signals for each axis for PLC)Outputs (Drive signals for each axis for PLC)
XXXX not equipped
0000 digital switch outputs (transistor outputs, PNP)
1111 Analog output PID (PID regulated)
2222 Analog output +/- 10 V
Power supplyPower supplyPower supplyPower supply
024024024024    24 VDC
Measuring inputs for SPSMeasuring inputs for SPSMeasuring inputs for SPSMeasuring inputs for SPS
XXXX    not equipped
0000    A, B,  (PNP) 24 VDC supply measurement systems 24 VDC–20 KHz
1111    A, B, 0 (PNP) 24 VDC supply measurement systems 24 VDC-20KHz
2222    A, A´, B, B´ 24 VDC supply measurement systems 5V-TTL-100KHz
3333    A, A´, B, B´,0, 0´24 VDC supply measurement systems
 5V-TTL-100KHz
4444    one analog input (only applies to 2nd axis)
5555    two analog inputs (only applies to 2nd axis)
CCCC
VersionVersionVersionVersion
000000000000    ELGO standard
003003003003    Application bending machine
    BBBB
VersionVersionVersionVersion
PLCPLCPLCPLC    programmable logic controller
LCTLCTLCTLCT    Low-Cost-Terminal
TSMTSMTSMTSM    Touch Screen Monochrom
AAAA
DDDD
    EEEE
Dimensions:
287,8 mm
1
4
3
,8
 m
m
216 mm
1
2
7
 m
m
28,0 mm
1
3
0
 m
m
217 mm
P50-Terminal
P50-PLC